e paesoller

I

I

]

M i

Slamz

| & 2« | & & ] i

—— 1
H | Rz |

W

e

“—u¢.u 2 wu...lu.fnlw/. &\ 7 — ﬁ,mn N Y
b oo i) .Wﬁtwlll\mm < - : .WA.: lﬁW\ﬂaulﬁW&.\. i :
: QA:ta-> . - N
-.m- &1.\ 7 UH.‘.WMﬁHi“, #




~

! o
FROM YAESU MUSEN CO LTD 5 3759 7ep1998% TAITH(E) 8:51/88 8:50/%8554802795001 P 3

CONTROLLER UNIT PARTS LIST(G—450C, G—650C, G—1000C)
QTY QTyY QTyY
No. DESCRIPTION Yaesu P/N| G—450C| G—650C |G—1000C
1]JFRONT PANEL S8001655 1 1 1
2INAME PLATE(G—450C) £8001656 1
3INAME PLATE(G—650C) S8001657 1
4|INAME PLATE(G—1000C) S8001658 1
5|POWER SWITCH S8100752 1 1 1
6L~ ROTATE SWITCH(2P) N7090052 }£S)niiss 1 1 1
1IRZROTATE SWITCH(3P) N7090053.f —+i 1 1 1
8|OVERLAP LED S8100437 1 1 1
9LED P. C. B S8100438 1 1 1
10[3* 8 SCREW $8000785 21 21 21
11]GEAR BASE ' S80008711 1 1 1
12]VR S8100317 1 1 1
13]MOTOR M2190008 1 1 1
14/M2. 6*%5 SCREW FOR MOTOR |S8000738 2 2 2
15|COLLAR S8000795 1 1 1
1613 *5. 5 SPACER S8000794 1 1 1
17]JLARGE PULLEY S8000789 1 1 1
18|RUBBER BELT S8000738 1 1 1
19/|GEAR #1 $8000790 1 1 1
20/PULLEY S8000787 1 1 1
21|GEAR #1 $8000790 1 il 1
22|"E” RING S8000791 1 1 1
23|GEAR #2 S8000792 1 1 1
24|VR GEAR S$8000159 1 1 1
25|M3*3 VR GEAR SETSCREW $8000793 1 1 1
26|/INDICATOR PLATE S8000155 1 1 1
27|13 *6 SCREW SB8000796 4 4 4
28|SPACER SB0O00O160 3 3 3
28!DIAL SCALE S8000161 1 1 1
30|EYELET S8000797 2 2 2
31{/LAMP Q1000068 1 1 1
32|Not Used
33]M3 *x 10 SCREW $8000798 3 3 3
34|INDICATING NEEDLE S8000162 1 1 1
J5/INDICATOR _NEEDLE SETSCREW|S8000799 1 1 1
36|CHASSIS S8001689 1 1 1
| 37[POWER TRANSFORMER SB100753 1 1 1
38|M4 * 10 SCREW $8000800 2 2 2
39/M4 NUTS A S8000801 2 2 2
40|FUSE HOLDER $8100754 1 1 1
4,FUSE(O. 5A 5% 20) Q0000035 1 1 1
42|BOARD CHASSIS S8001660 1 1 1
43IBCARD SPACER S8001661 4 4 8
441P. C. B ASSY S8100755 1 1 1
45/M3 * 8 SCREW S8001669 2 2 2
46[FUSE HOLDER $8100756 1 1
47IM3 * 8 SCREW S8001670 1 1
48(FUSE(3A 5% 20) Q0000025 1 1 1
49|M3 CAP NUTS $8001668 1 1
50{CABLE CLAMP S8001662 1 1 1
91lF. C. B _ASSY(G~—1000C) $8100758 T
1L 82[TERMINAL ‘ 1S8100757 1 1 1
53| TERMINAL STOPPER PLATE S8001663 1. 1 1
54|M3*6 SCREW S8000870 4 4

"'_



4

FROM VAESU MUSEN €O LTD 03 3759 7621998 THITH(S) 8:52/8F 8:50/1E524802795001 P 4

55|M3 * 8 SCREW S8001671 1 1 1
96|POWER CORD(EU) 8100759 1 1 1
57|POWER CORD(UK) S8100760 (1) (1) (1)
58|POWER CORD CLAMP S8001665 1 1 1
59|COVER S8001664 1 1 1
60|ROBBER FOOT S8000173 4 4 4




